Bus

Bus & 7 FT4R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
FARLERE — BT AT FRIWMEERE — B 7 AR
35 stops Monday 09:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:20
FiA L HERE
Wednesday 09:20
FETHERA
Thursday 09:20
g
=it Friday 09:20
Bt
=) Saturday 09:20
WHAEO Sunday 09:20
SEOET
Route info
TAB Direction: 3& 1L FHER &Y
o Stops: 35
Al
Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
TAE=TH
ABFOET =
B (R e e 5
HRER -5! R o [
TAE=TH = B3
40
REBS<VWTA &
’f
KR 7
%
HE=E] 3z ]
EN (
AT i )
22
EHEEH 6
e RE S
E| 7'( e =] Dpenstrég;Map contributors
B 3R BusMaps
ERO

N


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

RRM%E O
SBAR AR ARE

ET1Hl

N

L%

L5

FATLRS

2IN=2

O

V]

BEO

BT 32 R 9B

AZEHR

BT



Direction
F38 1L A ER BT — BEEBER BT

49 stops

Open route schedule

F8 1L HERAE
FEHERE
g

fext

=)
WHEEA
O ET

T A EH]
s
TAEZTH
EpNEE )]
BHERZFRE
TAE=TH

AN

ENAEHE

EN\RBFR

AR

ENDO

N

RO

B RET

ET1Hl

N

Route schedule
FIAILERE — BEPER a0

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: 34 1L AR &
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-19:10

07:40-19:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

t%

+HE
BETEAE
2IN—=2
im0
W
REO
FESEIR
AR
AR
S
RS/ N RE
£ H(EE)

=

TR B
R
T AL A
t77)

EE

LY VN

BE
BIEINAtE 22—

B ERER B



Direction
BUERER BT — FJ& 1L EHERAY

50 stops

Open route schedule

B4 ERER AT
WAL 52—
PN

R

RARIL

EE

&4
R AL A
R

R R
R

{EH (FRE)
R/ N RED
ER#E

IR

Enb

H] 31 a7 S Bt
BEREO

WER

2INN=2
FRTERE
L&

+5

Route schedule
BEERER BT — 3R ILEERAET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #2BER &
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

07:41-17:40

08:09-17:40

08:09-17:40

08:09-17:40

08:09-17:40

07:41-17:40

07:41-17:40


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

FRAMZE O
=0}

ENA

HA
ERBRR
AN
AN

K&
RES<VTA
TAE=TH
EEZBA
EK(FE)

TAE=TH

R BHET
p::ful:)
WA EA
=L

fEit

#iE
FRLHERE

F8 1L EERE



Direction
BUERER BT — FJ& 1L EHERAY

49 stops

Open route schedule

B ERER BT
WHNAE>2—
BE

R

RARIL

B8

)
TR A A B
Rk
TR R A
R

EH(EE)

FE /N R
Rl
I

Enb
BEA
R
H&wm0O
=IN—2
BATLAS
L5

£%

N

Route schedule
BEERER BT — 3R ILEERAET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #2BER &
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

EFw
SBAR AR 2R
RBRZE O
=20

ENA

HA

1/ \REFR
AN R
EN

&
RES<SVTA
TAE=TH
BEZBE

BIK(FER)

O]
WHELEO
=H

fext

&
FEHRAE

F8 1L EER AT



Direction
F 7 Pl — BEERER AN

16 stops

Open route schedule

HTPRR
I
ERE
/N ERE
EH(EE)

R
R R A
Rk
IR AL Al
YE 0

EE

BWHNAE 52—

B ERER B

Route schedule
F 7 Pt — BEERER A

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & ¥ Fif

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:34

08:36-13:34

08:36-13:34


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

Direction

BERERAT — O X Ew—&5

18 stops

Open route schedule

BERER AT
BNt 2—
L

H R

¥ VN

EE

i)

fe0 R A A AT
TR 4

f R R A
R

EH(EE)
/N ERE
R
WTE

Enb

XD Ew—&5

Route schedule

HEERAT — X Ew—&5

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #2BER &
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

Direction Route schedule

XY Ew—&5 — BEERE XY Ew—&5 — BEERE
18 stops Monday 10:28-11:31
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:28-11:31
X Ew—&5
Wednesday 10:28-11:31
Thursday 10:28-11:31
HTFR
Friday 10:28-11:31
IR
BB Saturday 10:28-11:31
BB/ NSRBI Sunday 10:28-11:31
{EH(EE) )
Route info
R Direction: IX1J- Ew—&5
Stops: 18
SRR AT P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
Rk
iD= 2k ST
$E40
EE
L /N
R
ERE
BENAER—
B ERER AT

F & Fr#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ise

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

